
  

 

No Live Held On* Topic Days Date 

1 02-Sep-19 Scope and Objectives of FM-1 Thu 19-Sep-19 

2 04-Sep-19 Objectives of FM-2 & Time Value of Money   - 1 Tue 24-Sep-19 

3 09-Sep-19 Time Value of Money   - 2 Thu 26-Sep-19 

4 11-Sep-19 Liverage -1 Tue 01-Oct-19 

5 16-Sep-19 Liverage -2 Thu 10-Oct-19 

6 18-Sep-19 Liverage -3 Tue 15-Oct-19 

7 23-Sep-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -1 Thu 17-Oct-19 

8 25-Sep-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -2 Tue 22-Oct-19 

9 30-Sep-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -3 Thu 24-Oct-19 

  off Tue 29-Oct-19 

10 02-Oct-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -4 Thu 31-Oct-19 

11 14-Oct-19 Misc Tue 05-Nov-19 

12 16-Oct-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -5 Thu 07-Nov-19 

13 21-Oct-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -6 Tue 12-Nov-19 

14 23-Oct-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -7 Thu 14-Nov-19 

15 04-Nov-19 Cost of Capital & Capital Stru Theories -8 Tue 19-Nov-19 

  off Thu 21-Nov-19 

16 06-Nov-19 Cash Management-1 Tue 26-Nov-19 

17 11-Nov-19 Cash Management-2 Thu 28-Nov-19 

18 13-Nov-19 Cash Management-2 Tue 03-Dec-19 

19 18-Nov-19 Ratio Analysis -1 Thu 05-Dec-19 

20 20-Nov-19 Ratio Analysis -2 Tue 10-Dec-19 

21 27-Nov-19 Ratio Analysis -3 Thu 12-Dec-19 

22 02-Dec-19 Ratio Analysis -4 Tue 17-Dec-19 

23 04-Dec-19 Ratio Analysis -5 Thu 19-Dec-19 
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24 09-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-1 Tue 24-Dec-19 

25 11-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-2 Thu 26-Dec-19 

  off Tue 31-Dec-19 

26 16-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-3 Thu 02-Jan-20 

27 18-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-4 Tue 07-Jan-20 

28 23-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-5 Thu 09-Jan-20 

29 30-Dec-19 Cap. Budgeting Investment Decisions-6 Tue 14-Jan-20 

30 06-Jan-20 Risk Analysis in Capital Budgeting-1 Thu 16-Jan-20 

31 08-Jan-20 Risk Analysis in Capital Budgeting-2 Tue 21-Jan-20 

32 13-Jan-20 Dividend Decisions-1 Thu 23-Jan-20 

33 15-Jan-20 Dividend Decisions-2& Working Capital-1 Tue 28-Jan-20 

34   20-Jan-20 Working Capital-2 Thu 30-Jan-20 

  off Tue 04-Feb-20 

  off Thu 06-Feb-20 

  off Tue 11-Feb-20 

35   Thu 13-Feb-20 

 

 

 


